
Team No Club
Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time

70 Inverness Harriers A 7 Hannah Kerr 12.13 12.13 1 Lauren Fraser 10.17 22.30 1 Mhairi MacLennan 10.28 32.58
71 Inverness Harriers B 8 Sophia Thom 12.18 12.18 3 Heather Campbell 10.18 22.36 2 Arianne Ross 11.08 33.44
35 Inverness Harriers C 9 Eilidh MaGill 12.26 12.26 6 Gillian Gordon 11.09 23.35
78 ESAC A 1 Constance Nankivell 11.22 11.22 4 Catriona Gordon 11.16 22.38 3 Eilidh Macrae 11.43 34.21
79 ESAC B 2 Helen Gordon 11.42 11.42 7 Sarah Macdonald 11.58 23.40 6 Marion Gordon 12.13 35.53
40 Nairn AAAC A 4 Katie Scott 11.52 11.52 5 Hannah Blackburn 11.20 23.12 5 Rachael MacLennan 11.50 35.02
41 Nairn AAAC B 10 Mary Wescott 12.37 12.37 9 Ella Conolly 12.17 24.54 8 Fiona Cameron 12.00 36.54
42 Stornoway RAC A 3 Catriona Bain 11.45 11.45 2 Peigi McKellar 10.46 22.31 4 Alison Macinnes 12.22 34.53
44 Ross County AC A 6 Erin Robinson 12.10 12.10 8 Niamh McCann 12.26 24.36 7 Molly Todd 12.03 36.39
82 Ross County AC B 11 Heather Bruce 12.40 12.40 10 Nina Gillespie 15.34 28.14 9 Mhairi Macphail 13.13 41.27

167 ESAC 5 Sine Soszka 12.06 12.06

Team No Club
Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time

48 Inverness Harriers A 1 Ally Velzian 9.37 9.37 1 Scott Lisle 9.47 19.24 1 Sean Chalmers 8.47 28.11
49 Inverness Harriers B 2 James Geddes 10.10 10.10 7 Cameron Lisle 10.51 21.01 4 Craig Campbell 8.44 29.45
50 Inverness Harriers C 8 Joe Arnold 11.09 11.09 10 Paddy McEwan 10.50 21.59 9 Findlay MacLennan 9.40 31.39
51 Inverness Harriers D 12 Ruaridh Fraser 11.55 11.55 11 Gregor MacLennan 10.38 22.33 10 Stuart Michael 9.38 32.11
52 Inverness Harriers E 3 Alastair Stark 10.18 10.18 4 Chris Mollison 9.52 20.10
53 Forres Harriers A 10 Jake Carpenter 11.30 11.30 9 Johnstone Macpherson-Stewart 9.51 21.21 7 Fraser Scott 9.37 30.58
54 ESAC A 4 Fraser Roach 10.25 10.25 2 Ross Gollan 9.12 19.37 2 Finlay Murray 9.23 29.00
55 ESAC B 7 Angus Mohun 10.56 10.56 6 Lewis Holmes 9.57 20.53 5 Scott Fraser 9.37 30.30
60 Nairn AAAC A 9 Hamish Baker 11.21 11.21 12 Kieron Gibson 11.27 22.48 11 Jack Rawlinson 10.34 33.22
72 Moray RR A 11 Adam MacDonald 11.49 11.49 8 Lewis Sim 9.30 21.19 8 Blair Little 9.55 31.14
73 Stornoway RAC A 6 Kyle Munro 10.45 10.45 5 Connor Maclean 9.34 20.19 6 Kenneth MacSween 10.32 30.51
75 Ross County AC A 5 Finlay Todd 10.27 10.27 3 Luke Shaw 9.34 20.01 3 Ryan Moodie 9.20 29.21
80 Ross County AC B 13 Adam MacLennan 12.22 12.22 13 Logan Mathieson 12.53 25.15 12 Paul Holden 11.02 36.17

Team No Club
Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time

45 Forres Harriers A 2 Kirsty Rogan 19.32 19.32 2 Jackie Nicol 21.23 40.55 2 Susan McRitchie 21.04 61.59
*46 ESAC A 4 Kate Roach 21.41 21.41 5 Audrey Scott 22.43 44.24 4 Julie Cleghorn 20.23 64.47
47 Moray RR A 3 Linda Smith 21.31 21.31 3 Claire Reilly 22.09 43.40 3 Elspeth Jenkins 19.29 63.09
76 Inverness Harriers A 1 Melissa Whyte 16.50 16.50 1 Sheila Gollan 17.14 34.04 1 Jenny Bannerman 18.21 52.25
n/c (Forres Harriers) 5 Morag Lyall 22.47 22.47 4 Ros Wright 21.33 44.20

Team No Club
Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time Position Name  Runner time Finish Time

56 Inverness Harriers A 1 Stephen Mackay 15.38 15.38 4 Steve Worsley 17.55 33.33 5 Graeme Campbell 17.10 50.43 5 Tom McWilliam 16.53 67.36
57 Forres Harriers A 2 Lloyd Galentree 15.47 15.47 1 Graeme Bartlett 16.03 31.50 1 Gordon Lennox 15.35 47.25 1 Robbie Paterson 15.15 62.40
58 Forres Harriers B 7 Norrie Lyall 18.01 18.01 9 Colin Knox 20.34 38.35 9 Colin Hall 18.05 56.40 7 Andrew Morgan 16.52 73.32
59 Moray RR A 6 John Little 16.50 16.50 5 Colin Green 16.51 33.41 4 Patrick O'Sullivan 16.59 50.40 4 Gareth Jenkins 16.05 66.45
69 Stornoway RAC A 4 Andrew MacKenzie 16.09 16.09 2 Willie MacRury 16.33 32.42 3 Johny Pritchard 17.20 50.02 3 Stewart Chalmers 15.25 65.27
33 Stornoway RAC B 8 ? 18.08 18.08
34 North HH A 3 Jack Trevelyan 15.55 15.55 6 Andrew Tait 18.06 34.01 6 David Spencer 17.37 51.38 6 Kevin Cormack 16.48 68.26
37 Highland HR A 5 Andrew Wilby 16.41 16.41 3 Ross Bannerman 16.13 32.54 2 Graeme Campbell 15.50 48.44 2 David Wilby 15.47 64.31
38 Highland HR B 9 Alistair Tarbuck 18.19 18.19 7 Iain McIntyre 18.52 37.11 7 Stuart Forrest 18.17 55.28 9 Ranald Whyte 19.31 74.59

*39 Highland HR C 10 John Moffat 19.37 19.37 8 Russell McKechnie 18.53 38.30 8 Simon Bath 17.36 56.06 8 John Mackenzie 17.41 73.47

* = Masters Team

* = Masters Team
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